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
.......... . 1" Rj* 4 ':;r _ j ‘ _ ; ‘ . ‘app iances an
ongratulatlons B SSMONEYSS$ Consolidate oo 1St $900. heat ight = on Guelph
. _ included. 905-878- _ ROCKW . : natural gas BBQ.
SrAmanN plus 000. Available ¢4 Acomth + utilities.

Debts Mortgages to 100%
No income. bad credit 6795 or 905-878-2737.

neat/nydro. Adults only. November 1st. 1-bed- N
0 ets |
OK! Ontariowide Financial DOWNTOWN MILTON No P preferred

| room basement a - .
pets/smoking. part Available December

Corporation 1-888-307- illsi Available  November ~Mment in newer home.
7795 BH;IL:?IIIC; ? d?g::z 1st. Call 416-570-6578. Suitable for one +per$0n. 1st. 905-875-0178.
on vour . Attractive quiet buiI;:I- _ Near all amenitles and
y SAVECAPITAL Has ing. Spacious bright Egdl;;:rn renc:vated 2-  Conser-vation Park. @M DEAL'
ownhouse Appliances, utilities :
60th $15,000-$500,000 To help ~ clean 1&2 bedroom apartment in George- included. $575/month
Weddin g homeowners: Consolidate un:tfs ""_’I'.tt: Jau(;ldry town. New carpet, Call 519-856-9854 i ;ﬂ lL'TON tg wnh?use '
: all debts into one payment acility an int, | | | OGIaom, <-appuances,
e . - social room on site. P: o ROBCUSSE. S, garage. $1,325/mth,
AIllllVEl'S&l' 3 | : and repair or upscore your balcony, 2-underground a
| . 00 e (L8  credit. We can switch your ~ Regular resident events parking, walk to GO (S;LE EVLES;! THAfgela- rirst/Last, plus utilities.
| i ' ery iarge 1-bead- New aint, carpet,
November U **Surpr-se 60th Bnrthday** PO o ao% feeocnags  Openvdays  (U0R, DeceTRer room  2nd floor counterops, ' foor
3 ,:.“".'- : . a % Eatas y WS n . .
n | Call Rob Glas (416) 841 & evenings - $700/month partial  (kitchen/bathrooms/en
: Milton Sports Centre utilities. 1-905-825- : ~
. 2265 Call 905-876-1249 8058 utifities included. Imme- try). Available Novem-
:5_ 4 (Derry, West of Hwy 25) g rass www.realstar.ca : diately. Also 2-bedroom per 1st. Call Dave 905-
T e Satur day, November 11th** |5 mgpartmems & DOWNTOWN Miton, CCORGETOWN 1- ijgn?agge,az gnggmrgtgn 878-5444.
Wy - B : ' bedroom apartment in i -«
LOVG & BeSt WlSheS fI'Om 4pm gpm F'ats Fﬂr Re“t ﬁybdfgmpres}gor?gm;t;okt qujet bu”dmg close to 416-666-6917. MILTON 4-bdrm town-
| iti Mall,

"All welcome - supper served at

9:15pm - Open House* WA
. Please RSVP 905-693-9635 WL

: - DOWNTOWN Milton References please. T | 1st/last, $1350/mth,

G, ROEY 905-877-3661. MILTON Millside Drive, available now. 905

_ ——— renovated, new fridge Quiet, cozy small sec- 3-b
Olfil:e/Business and stove. Laundrv fa. ©ond floor bachelor apt. -bedroom . condo,. §91-4325.
ELnts&Acreages mce cilities availabla Onﬁ’site n a no pet buiding GEORGETOWN - $1470/mth  includes
— ' bedroom basement hydro, water, heating, IMMACULATE 3 bdrm

| —  A/C, in-floor heating. $620/mth available im- .
SMALL private offices - o otar no smnkingfpetg. mediately. Call 905- 2Partment. $800/month cable TV, 2 parking gng unit, 5 appli, c/air, 42

the Families of
Barry, Nancy, Doug & Paul

CAMPBEL o all amenities, — house  near
TWO (2 L\é;:;-hLeE; 31095/?86;;;492?6358 Co $695/month, first/last. Condominimiums §-appl. A/C, hard-
apt's (suitable for one | no-pets, non-smokers. For Rent wood/ceramics,

Wes For Sale - Houses For Sale

2000 sq.ft. Mattamy COUNTRY HOME

home, Powell Model. 6 acre lot ciose to MILTON Great In- beautifully  appointed _ _ 854-5742 and | inclusive. Separate en- Sspaces and locker.

. : | . ave de- : r old, approx 1500 s.f.,
open concept, 3-bdrm, town, ZERO DOWN restment! L100/acre, Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905- ﬁ;‘fﬁésmtthresgim“;?'“g;g; tailed message*e - trance, near GO Sta- Call Jim Kerr, Kerr Re- ;arage‘ PP Dec. 1st
2.5 bath, immaculate, available, lovely home, |large scenic horse | 277-9347 or 905-275- ggy.5740 Sl ncludes  aity Management Lid.,  §1350/mo. + util. Chris
bachelor owned. fantastic solarium, pri- |farm, 3-road front-| 6834. STEELES/TRAFAL- fIrdge/stove. No smok- 905-876-0407 or 905-  (Cjarke Trafalgar R/E Serv,
$385,000. Flexible vate location. Free re- ages, for rent or sale GAR, furnished bache- Ing/pets. Firstlast/refer- 878-9924. Brokerage 905-338-1130
T A Tl [ e N 160 FTTTI  oucuvcocy (R O L -

1268 | 1-866-901-3906 ID#2001 | a9 Sone Opportunities COURT 0 ingipets, female. = Call Brenda ot -
. house/d-barns. Smoking/pets, - For Rent OAKVILLE- Executive-

RE/MAX Real Estate . _APARTMENTS BT ate Available MacDonald  905-877

Home Inspection —_— : | | | 875-4632. " Y —,_ townhome. Newly- Ehﬂre Wmdsl Coﬁwrﬁﬁhn
Pitfalls GEORGETOWN ~ Choose your bl ey 1-BEDROOM b pedroom flat. part fur. SNOValed, fenced gar- available Dec/1st Less

FREE Report reveals SOUTH Lovely home in Income/hours selling acoepling ’ t t . asr:-:-- ehmg T, ptart "~ den, new washer/dryer, than 1yr. Lovely unit is
what you need to know great  neighbourhood, Ind t_' l - BEAUTIFUL home applications for: rnent apa _mentk!nht v Pris ed, slepar;ja - efn- dishwasher, C/A, family equipped wisininlasd
BEFORE You listyour  ravine, ZERO DOWN p——— decor products. . iving. Y Private kiichen, - TEACS,  Bundry 18 complex.  $1,300/mth  appliances, gas fireplace
et i gL i aialiobis  Free - fle Cum_l_n. Spe_t_:ig!_ 45% Gross Profit + 1 bedroom apt's iving, g"'t'e,sb Quiet  area. jciudes water.  905- whirlpool bath in ensuite
recorded message corded message TOLL lots of incentives! tor: Gweng. _bath. Shared - Semi-basement, prefer  sgqgrys | +many upgrades. Close
TOLL FREE FREE COMMERCIAL space Ideal for stay-at- Dec 15th, Jan 1st entr:.flnce. References mature ~ person. to lake/ parks ‘ easy
1-866-901-3906 1-866-901-3906 for lease, 1600 sq.ft. home Moms. & Jan 15th I?zqolg;efihNﬂn'ng?Seafss ﬁii?émﬂﬂth (I?CI}IUESSE MILTON 3-bdrm bun- access to tran'sithEW.
ey ID#2002 o PR, 180081800 F cformation | 9750. T 731990, 0 galow wipowered work. $1850/mo. (905)847-3168"

RE/MAX Real Estate RE/MAX Real Estate $1200/mth + utilities. ;Lr-esﬁ;r?a%;ﬂr ggé?g:?énmgga:g" ' ' shop. Appliances in-

Centre Inc. Centre Inc. Call 905-854-1687. ' appointment, 3-BEDROOM semi for GLEN Williams, 1-bed- cluded. close to OAKVILLE~ 3 bedroom

Please Call: rent. Ayailable immedi- room main floor apart- schools. Available Dec townhouses available De-

905-878-5375 ately. Firstlast, no pets. ment. No smoking/pets. 1st.  1st/last required cember 1st. 4 appliances,

Building Managers $950/month  + wa-  $800/mth + utiliies. 1st  $1200/mth + utilities. Hopedale Mall area.

Leonard & Penny terhydro. Call 416-662- & last. Available imme- Prefer no dogs/smok- Lakeshore Management.
1716. diately. 905-873-1113. ing. 905-875-4802. 905-876-3336
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